FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

04220

ot i	nformation Bf a bognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.
1.	LIAB ENGLISHED TO THE STATE OF
1.	(i) Act 1.R.C. Sections 186 342 353 333 500 34 Sections X
۷.	(iii) Act Sections Se
2	Add to the second of the secon
3.	(a) General Diary Reference: Entry No. Time 13.50 hrs.
	(c) Information Received Date 12/2/13 Time 19:15 M
	G.D. No
4.	Type of information: Written / Oral WRITTEN Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distances from P.S. SOUTH - EAST - 11 KM APD'ROX
5.	(a) Address S.P. BRINDABEN PUR. MILL PURUSATTAM PUR. PO-BARKURA
	PS- BELIATORE DIST- BANKURA
	(b) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District
6.	Complaint / Information:
	(a) Name AJIT KUMAR KUNDU
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name SAL SUDHIR CHANDRA KUNDU
	(c) Date / Year of Birth NOTED
	(d) Nationality エルカ/Aへ
7.	(e) Address BELIATORE CC WIBSEDCL Details of Known / Suspected / Unknown / Accused with full particulars. DIPLAB BHATTACHARYA > CHANDAN
	BHATTAPHADVA BOTH ARE SIGHTMENDESU BHATTACHARYA
8.	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant VITTU DURUSATTANDURI ALL OF
	PS-BELIATORE DIST BANKURA And OTHERS
	As the state of th
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / involved : (attach separate sheet, if required) :
).	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :
1	
,	FIR Contents: (Attach separate Sheet, if required) THE ORIGINAL WRITTEN COMPLANT TREATED
-	AS FIR 13 ATTACHED HEREWITH
3	Action taken : Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 186/342/353/332/333/506/34 IPC
	J, S.I. BIDYUT PAUL OLE BELIATORE PS
	registered the case and tookup-the investigation / directed
	to take up the investigation
	transferred to P.S
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint / Informant free of cost.
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint? Informant free of cost.
	Bidyet Paul 87 13. 02.18 Onicer-in-charge
	12.02.1X
	Signature of the wind of the state of the s
	Ajit Kumar Kuman Name: BIDYUT PAUL
	All of pour
	Cignature? That is impression of
	the Complainant / Informant Number if any : O/C BELIATORE PS.

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)



Office of the Station Manager: Beliatore Customer Care Center Durgapur-Bankura Rd., Beliatore, Dist-Bankura

To, The Officer-In-Charge, Beliatore Police Station, Beliatore, Bankura

Sub :: F.I.R against Biplab Bhattacharya, S/o- Himangsu Bhattacharya and Chandan Bhattacharya, S/O- Himangsu Bhattacharya and Bhairab bauri, S/o Sasti Charan Bauri of Vill- Purusattampur, P.O-Barkura, P.S- Beliatore, Dist- Bankura.

Dear Sir,

I, Sri Ajit Kumar Kundu, S/O Sri Sudhir Chandra Kundu, A.E & Station Manager of Beliatore Customer Care Centre, WBSEDCL do hereby lodge complaint against Biplab Bhattacharya, S/o Himangsu Bhattacharya and Chandan Bhattacharya, S/o-Himangsu Bhattacharya and Bhairab Bauri, S/o Sasti Charan Bauri of Vill-Purusattampur, P.O-Barkura, P.S-Beliatore, Dist-Bankura as stated here under:-

I along with 1) Sri Subhadeep Roy, S.A.E(E), S/O-Sri swapan Kumar Roy 2) Gangadhar Mondal, Asst Charge Man,S/O Lt Bimalakanta Mondal, and 3) Ganesh Das, Supervisor, LT mobile Van all attached to Beliatore CCC went for routine inspection in the said village for energy meter checking.

During inspection two malpractices were detected in the meter and lines and accordingly two separate complaints have been submitted with the local police station against Bhairab Bauri and Chandan

After inspection of the malpractices around 12:50 PM while returning from the said village beside the residence of Chandan Bhattacharya all of a sudden Biplab Bhattacharya, S/o Himangsu Bhattacharya and Chandan Bhattacharya, S/O- Himangsu Bhattacharya and Bhairab Bauri, S/o Sasti Charan Bauri of Vill- Purusattampur, P.O- Barkura, P.S- Beliatore, Dist- Bankura along with few persons illegally and unlawfully attacked us and started to assault physically which caused injury in the finger of Ajit Kumar Kundu and injury in the forehead of Gangadhar Mondal.

They all three accused started to blow hit with their hands and continuously were using filthy language. With dire consequence they threatened us to kill later. Not only that forcefully they kept us in a room under lock and key after beaten up.

The spectacle of Gangadhar Mondal and the work diary of Station Manager have been snatched by the accused persons.

At around 1:50 PM the officials of Beliatore PS rescued us and we reached Beliatore Govt Hospital for treatment (Document attached).

Thus you are requested to treat this written complaint as FIR, start a case and further investigation for such heinous crime in order to discharge our duty to maintain the power supply under the area of Beliatore CCC

Enclo:-1) Copy of Medical treatment report

Received on 13/2/13 at 19.15/m.

and structed Belistore PS

conc. NO. 20/18 A: 13/2/18

US-186/342/353/332/333/506/-

34 IPC

Bort 113

Utilicat-In-charge
BESTATORE POLICE STATION
DIST BANKURA (W.S.)

Yours faithfully,

(Ajit Kumar Kundu)

A.E & Station Manager

Beliatore Customer Care Center

ALWESEDCLM.
Beliatore C.C.C.

W.B.S.E.D.C.L.